OLIMEX© 2017 ESP8266 with Arduino IDE
HOW TO USE ESP8266 WITH ARDUINO IDEHOW TO USE ESP8266 WITH ARDUINO IDE
This document applies for the following products:This document applies for the following products:
 ESP8266-EVB; ESP8266-EVB-BAT; ESP8266-EVB-BAT-BOX ESP8266-EVB; ESP8266-EVB-BAT; ESP8266-EVB-BAT-BOX
Document revision B, February 2017
All boards produced by Olimex LTD are ROHS compliant
OLIMEX© 2017 ESP8266 with Arduino IDE
DISCLAIMERDISCLAIMER

OLIMEX© 2017 ESP8266 with Arduino IDE
CHAPTER 6: ORDERING CODES AND DOCUMENT REVISIONCHAPTER 6: ORDERING CODES AND DOCUMENT REVISION
6.1 Ordering codes6.1 Ordering codes
The exact names of some products men琀椀oned in this guide can be found below. The products can be
found in our web-shop with these speci昀椀c product names:
ESP8266-EVB – evalua琀椀on board for ESP8266 with relay, bu琀琀on, UEXT, all GPIOs available on 0.1" header
ESP8266-EVB-BAT – evalua琀椀on board for ESP8266 with relay, bu琀琀on, UEXT, Li-Po ba琀琀ery connector with
charger and all GPIOs available on boxed connector
ESP8266-EVB-BAT-BOX – evalua琀椀on board for ESP8266 with relay, bu琀琀on, UEXT, Li-Po ba琀琀ery connector
with charger; all GPIOs available on boxed connector and Hammond box
USB-SERIAL-CABLE-F – a昀昀ordable serial to USB cable with female leads
BB-CH340T – a昀昀ordable serial to USB cable (remember to get female-female jumper cables with it)
SY0605E – a昀昀ordable power supply adapter 5V/1A 50Hz/220V(suitable for most European countries)